M-CR + 4 Nations e

26.11.2017

Brno 2017 /Czech Republic

C08 - 01 3m springboard / boys C

0. Nat. Results Points to 1st
1. CRO (zAG) LEDINSKI David 340,10
2. AUT (ASsvV)  KNOLL Anton 296,75 -43,35
3. CRO (zAG) KOKIC Maro 261,65 -78,45
4, CzE (Usk) SOREJIS Josef Hugo 203,15 -136,95
5. AUT (Asv) UHL Moritz 196,30 -143,80
6. CZE (usk) FRIDRICH Jan 189,95 -150,15
7. CZE (UNI) PILAT Lukas 179,25 -160,85
8. CzE (sks) STOCEK Ondrej 171,10 -169,00
9. CzZE (usk) ZIKA Jan Jakub 145,60 -194,50
10. CzE (sks) NIKISKOV Erik 144,15 -195,95

Detailed overview of event no. C0S8 - 01

Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum
@zn6) LEDINSKI David 2004 340,10
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 403B 2,10 7,0176,5|7|7 44,10 44,10 1
2 103B 1,60 6,57,017|7|7 33,60 77,70 1
3 301B 1,90 6,016,5|7,016,5|6 36,10 113,80 1
4 201B 1,80 5,04,0/4,5|4,5|5 25,20 139,00 1
5 5231D 2,00 616/5,5/616,5 36,00 175,00 1
6 205C 2,80 7,017,5|718,017,5 61,60 236,60 1
7 405C 2,70 7,5|716,017|7 56,70 293,30 1
8 105B 2,40 6,516,5|6,016,5|7,0 46,80 340,10 1



Club Name Borned Points sum

sv) KNOLL Anton 2005 296,75
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary

1 103B 1,60 6,5/7,016,5|6,016,5 31,20 31,20 2

2 403B 2,10 7,01716,5|716,5 43,05 7425 2

3 201B 1,80 6,516,01616,5|6 33,30 107,55 2

4 301B 1,90 5/5/4,55,55,5 29,45 137,00 2

5 5231D 2,00 4,5/4,5/4,015,0|5 28,00 16500 2

6 105B 2,40 7,017,017|7|7 50,40 215,40 2

7 405C 2,70 414,5|3,0/5,0|4 33,75 249,15 2

8 205Cc 280 5,5|5,5|5,5/616,5 47,60 296,75 2

Club Name ; Borned Points sum
@r6) KOKIC Maro 2005 261,65
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 103B 1,60 6,016,016/6|6 28,80 28,80 3

2 403B 2,10 6,016/5,5/6]6 37,80 66,60 3

3 201B 1,80 5,5|6,0/5,06|5 29,70 96,30 3

4 301B 1,90 5,516,015,0/6]6 33,25 129,55 3

5 5231D 2,00 4,5|5,5|5|6,0|5,5 32,00 161,55 3

6 105B 2,40 5,016,0|5,5|5,5|5,5 39,60 201,15 3

7 405C 2,70 3,0/3,5/4,0]4|3,5 29,70 230,85 3

8 205C 2,80 4,013,5|3,5/3,5|4 30,80 261,65 3

Club Name Borned Points sum
ws«  SOREJS Josef Hugo 2005 203,15
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 103B 1,60 6,016]5,5|5,5|6 28,00 28,00 4

2 403C 1,90 5|5,5|4,5/4,5|5 27,55 55,55 4

3 201C 1,70 5,5|5|5|4,5]5,5 26,35 81,90 4

4 301C 1,80 3,5|3,5/3,03]3 17,10 99,00 4

5 5211A 2,00 4,0|3,5|4/3,5|4 23,00 122,00 4

6 203C 1,90 4,013,5|3,5/3,5|3,5 19,95 141,95 5

7 303C 2,00 616,5/5,5/616,5 37,00 178,95 4



8 105C 2,20 4,013,5/3,0/3,5|4 24,20 203,15 4

Club Name Borned Points sum
»sv  UHL Moritz 2005 196,30
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary

1 103B 1,60 5,0/5|4,5|54,5 23,20 23,20 7

2 401B 1,40 4,5|4,5/5,014,5|5 19,60 42,80 7

3 201B 1,80 414|3,53,5/4,5 20,70 63,50 8

4 301B 1,90 4,5|3,014|3|4,5 21,85 8535 8

5 5231D 2,00 5,0/5|5,5|5|5,5 31,00 116,35 7

6 105B 2,40 3,513,513,5/3,0|3 24,00 140,35 7

7 403B 2,10 3,5/3,014,0(3|3 19,95 160,30 7

8 5233 2,40 4,5/5,0(5|5|5 36,00 196,30 5

Club Name Points sum
ws«) FRIDRICH Jan 189,95
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result

1 101C 1,40 5,5|6,5/6|5,5|6,5 25,20 25,20 5

2 401C 1,30 5,5|5,5/6,5|5,5|5,5 21,45 46,65 5

3 201C 1,70 4,54,5|4,5|5,0|5 23,80 70,45 6

4 301C 1,80 4,5|3,5|4(3,5|4 20,70 91,15 6

5 5211A 2,00 4,0]4,5|4/5,0|14 25,00 116,15 8

6 103C 1,50 6/5,5/5,5|5,016,5 25,50 141,65 6

7 403C 1,90 4]4|3,5/4,5|14 22,80 164,45 5

8 302C 1,70 5|5/5]4,5|5,5 25,50 189,95 6

Club Name Points sum
un) - PILAT Lukas 179,25
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result

1 101B 1,50 5,0]5,5|5]5,5|6,0 24,00 24,00 6

2 401B 1,40 5,5|5/4,0|5]5,5 21,70 45,70 6

3 201C 1,70 5|5|5,5|5|4,5 25,50 71,20 5

4 301C 1,80 4,01414,5|4|14 21,60 92,80 5

5 5211A 2,00 4]4|3,5]4|4,5 24,00 116,80 6



6 103 B 1,60 5,5/5,5/6,0(5,015,5 26,40 143,20 4
7 203 C 1,90 3|3,512,5|313,5 18,05 161,25 6
8 303C 2,00 3132,5]313,5 18,00 179,25 7

Club » Namev Points sum
sxs)  STOCEK Ondrej 171,10
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result

1 103B 1,60 4,5/5,014,5|4,5|5 22,40 22,40 8

2 401B 1,40 5,014,5/4,5/4,5|5 19,60 42,00 8

3 201B 1,80 3,5/4,5/414,5|4,5 23,40 65,40 7

4 301B 1,90 4,5|4,014|4|4,5 23,75 89,15 7

5 5211A 2,00 5|5]4,5/4,5|5,5 29,00 118,15 5

6 403C 1,90 31313,512,513 17,10 13525 8

7 105C 2,20 1,5/1,5/2,512,51,5 12,10 147,35 8

8 203c 1,9 3,0/5,014|5|3,5 23,75 171,10 8

Club I)Iame Borned Points sum
ws«) ZIKA Jan Jakub 2004 145,60
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary

1 101C 1,40 5,0|5|4,5/4,5|5 20,30 20,30 10

2 401C 1,30 3,5/3,5|4,0/3,0]4 14,30 34,60 9

3 201C 1,70 2,5/2,5/2,5|2,012,5 12,75 47,35 10

4 301C 1,80 3131313,5/2,5 16,20 63,55 10

5 5211A 2,00 3,5|414,5|3,5|4 23,00 86,55 10

6 103C 1,50 415,0/5|3,5/4,5 20,25 106,80 10

7 403C 1,90 4,01414|4]4,5 22,80 129,60 10

8 202C 1,60 3,013|3,5/3,5|3,5 16,00 145,60 9

Club Name Borned Points sum
sks)  NIKISKOV Erik 2005 144,15
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Summary

1 103B 1,60 4,0|4,5|4,5|4,5|4,5 21,60 21,60 9

2 401B 1,40 3,0/3,5/3|3]3 12,60 3420 10

3 201B 1,80 4,013,5/3,0/4|4 20,70 54,90 9
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